
Date Day VI VII VIII IX X XI XII

12.09.2025 Friday --------- --------- --------- Social Science Mathematics / Painting
Chemistry / Business 

Studies /  Legal Studies / 
Geography / Hindi

Physics / Accountancy / 
History / Political Science 

/ Marketing

13.09.2025 Saturday Social Science Mathematics General Science --------- --------- --------- ---------

14.09.2025

15.09.2025 Monday --------- --------- --------- IInd Language English

Biology / Economics / 
Computer Science / 

Typography & Computer 
Application

---------

16.09.2025 Tuesday General Science Social Science Mathematics --------- --------- ---------

Mathematics / 
Psychology / Fashion 
Studies / Informatics 

Practices / Music / 
Banking

17.09.2025 Wednesday --------- --------- --------- --------- ---------
Physical Education / Fine 

Arts
---------

18.09.2025 Thursday --------- --------- --------- --------- --------- --------- ---------

19.09.2025 Friday III rd Language Hindi English
Mathematics / 

Painting
General Science --------- ---------

20.09.2025 Saturday --------- --------- --------- --------- Music

Mathematics / 
Psychology / Fashion 
Studies / Informatics 
Practices / Banking / 

Hindustani Vocal Music

Chemistry / Business 
Studies / Legal Studies / 

Geography

21.09.2025

22.09.2025 Monday Mathematics General Science Social Science --------- --------- --------- ---------

23.09.2025 Tuesday --------- --------- --------- English IInd Language English

Biology / Economics / 
Computer Science / 

Typography & Computer 
Application / Fine Arts

24.09.2025 Wednesday Hindi English III rd Language --------- --------- ---------

25.09.2025 Thursday --------- --------- --------- --------- --------- ---------
Physical Education / 

Hindi

26.09.2025 Friday English III rd Language Hindi --------- --------- --------- ---------

27.09.2025 Saturday --------- --------- ---------
General Science / 

Music
Social Science

Physics / Accountancy / 
History / Political Science 

/ Marketing
English

28.09.2025

29.09.2025 ** Monday --------- --------- --------- PAT / AI PAT / I T --------- ---------

School Timings

Buses shall leave at

Paper Distribution

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL
Vasant Kunj, New Delhi

DATE SHEET FOR MID-TERM EXAMINATION - 2025-2026
(CLASSES VI TO XII)

Date : 21.08.2025

From : 12.09.2025 to 27.09.2025

                          Vice-Principal                                                                                                                                                                                            Principal

7.15 a.m. to 11.15 a.m.

11.30 a.m.

06.10.2025 (Monday)

** (29.09.2025) Exam timings (7.45 a.m. to 9.45 a.m.). There will be regular classes after that.


